(Excluding GCC and Correction Slip of GCC) 

Sr. Engineer (C)               
  IDO, IIT Indore                                     

DEE (C) 
                 IDO, IIT Indore      

This Item Rate Tender amounting to Rs.16,26,000 (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Twenty-
Six Thousand only) is hereby approved. 

Project-In-charge, 
     IDO, IIT Indore

Page 4 of 66 

Page 5 of 66 

INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR BIDDERS FOR E-TENDERING FORMING 
PART OF THE BID DOCUMENT AND TO BE POSTED ON THE WEBSITE

[...]

contractor in the event of 
not fulfilling provision of 

Clause 32 
(figures in words) Qualification Number 

1.5 Crore to 
5 Crores 

Graduate   
Engineer or 
Diploma in 
Engineering 

1 

2 or 5 
(respectively)

Site   
Engineer/ 
Surveyor 

Rs. 15,000 per month 
(Fifteen thousand rupees 

only) 

**Cost of work in the table above means the agreement amount of the work. 

 Assistant Engineers retired from Government services that are holding Diploma 

will be treated at par with Graduate Engineers.  
 Diploma holder with minimum 10 years relevant experience with a reputed